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A000341508 UTPALA  NAYEK Female No  1 1 UR  1  462.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605214 SUMAIA  KHATUN Female No  2 2 UR  3  454.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571404 JEET  PRAMANIK Male No  3 3 UR  2  452.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076722 ANANYA  PANJA Female No  4 4 UR  3  446.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276996 SYEDA YESMIN KHATUN Female No  5 5 UR  1  446.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319856 ARPITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  6 6 UR  3  445.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237401 SUMONA  HAIT Female No  7  1 7 OBC-B  4  440.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003731 RIMI  KHATUB Female No  8  1 8 OBC-A  2  439.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107882 BINAYAK  RATHI Male No  9 9 UR  25  435.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793782 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  10  2 10 OBC-A  3  434.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969823 KOYEL  MANNA Female No  11 11 UR  2  432.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475094 BRISHTI  DOLUI Female No  12  1 12 SC  4  431.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873784 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  13 13 UR  2  427.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072267 ARPITA  DAS Female No  14  2 14 SC  1  424.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275027 RAKIYA  FIRDOUSI Female No  15 15 UR  2  424.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000261783 SAYANI  HALDER Female No  16  3 16 SC  4  422.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060571 PURBASHA  PRAMANIK Female No  17 17 UR  2  422.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279828 SUBHOMITA ROY KANJILAL Female No  18 18 UR  1  418.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340822 SYEDA HOSNEARA PARVIN Female No  19 19 UR  3  418.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519928 NASIKA  KHATUN Female No  20  3 20 OBC-A  2  418.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292771 MANISH KUMAR 

CHOWDHARY

Male No  21 21 UR  10  417.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182256 ANWESHA  KANJI Female No  22  4 22 SC  4  416.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221486 SAYANTANI  DAS Female No  23 23 UR  2  413.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468848 MONALISHA  SAMANTA Female No  24 24 UR  9  412.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466284 SUDIPTA KUMAR GHOSH Male No  25  2 25 OBC-B  2  411.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527084 NASMIN  KHATUN Female No  26  4 26 OBC-A  2  407.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876026 KAYNAAZ  PARVEEN Female No  27 27 UR  20  405.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243001 JUNAID SOWHIN KHAN Male No  28 28 UR  7  400.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237085 PAPRI  BAG Female No  29 29 UR  4  399.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343567 SAMINA  KHATUN Female No  30 30 UR  2  397.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bagnan College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:22.36

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000613701 SHREYASI  SAMANTA Female No  31 31 UR  10  396.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279627 PURBASHA  MAITY Female No  32  3 32 OBC-B  2  396.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001565182 SAKHILA  KHATUN Female No  33 33 UR  2  396.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501837 ANISH  KUMAR Male No  34 34 UR  15  395.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280460 SNEHASHIS  BANERJEE Male No  35 35 UR  4  395.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221564 RUPSHA  BHOWMICK Female No  36 36 UR  2  394.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266688 ARINA  KHATUN Female No  37 37 UR  2  391.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424258 SUHANI  PARVIN Female No  38 38 UR  2  391.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888575 JEMIMA  JASMIN Female No  39 39 UR  2  388.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894953 JAHANARA  KHATUN Female No  40 40 UR  1  387.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413783 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  41 41 UR  2  387.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540520 ARPITA  KAYAL Female No  42 42 UR  4  386.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703281 SNEHA  JANA Female No  43 43 UR  4  385.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041079 ANWESHA  SARKAR Female No  44 44 UR  1  383.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233335 SURIA  KHATUN Female No  45 45 UR  5  376.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000269958 MANDIRA  PAL Female No  46  4 46 OBC-B  2  376.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771440 JYOTI RANJAN ROY Male No  47  5 47 SC  14  374.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117012 RUPSA  SAMANTA Female No  48 48 UR  6  373.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177159 ASIKA  MULLICK Female No  49 49 UR  1  369.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486335 NASRIN  KHATUN Female No  50 50 UR  2  368.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905746 RADHARANI  MAITY Female No  51 51 UR  2  367.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003547 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  52  5 52 OBC-B  4  366.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954674 SHARIFA  KHATUN Female No  53 53 UR  3  364.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181414 MANNAT  SANIYA Female No  54 54 UR  1  363.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353292 DIPOK  TEWARI Male No  55 55 UR  2  363.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409103 NASIMA  KHATUN Female No  56 56 UR  2  362.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347686 BARSHA  BODHAK Female No  57  6 57 SC  1  361.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041091 KAZI SHIRIN NASIHA Female No  58  5 58 OBC-A  2  360.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481687 RIMIJHIM  KHAN Female No  59  7 59 SC  6  357.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229618 ASPIA  KHATUN Female No  60 60 UR  2  357.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001906392 TASRINA NASRIN KHATUN Female No  61 61 UR  1  356.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940597 SARTHAK  DAS Male No  62 62 UR  2  351.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422094 RUMANA  NASRIN Female No  63  6 63 OBC-A  4  351.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435652 ANWESHA  MAITY Female No  64 64 UR  1  350.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574237 MUSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  65  7 65 OBC-A  7  350.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319554 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  66 66 UR  2  346.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229903 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  67  6 67 OBC-B  3  344.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258764 SRITAMA  GHOSH Female No  68  7 68 OBC-B  2  343.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534067 ANKITA  KHANRA Female No  69 69 UR  9  343.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906249 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  70 70 UR  2  342.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425181 PUSPASREE  DAS Female No  71  8 71 SC  2  342.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310585 MANISHA  PARVIN Female No  72 72 UR  2  341.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584319 MD SOHEL KHAN Male No  73 73 UR  2  341.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000006397 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  74  8 74 OBC-A  2  339.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145843 SABANA  AHMED Female No  75 75 UR  4  338.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000310788 SWASTIKA  MANDAL Female No  75 76 UR  3  338.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810630 DIP  BISWAS Male No  76 77 UR  1  336.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883544 ARUNIMA  CHOWDHURY Female No  77 78 UR  1  335.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246464 PAYEL  KHATUN Female No  77  8 79 OBC-B  1  335.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381239 SAHANA  PARBIN Female No  78 80 UR  3  333.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498056 SAHIL ALI MALLICK Male No  79 81 UR  6  333.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017379 BEAUTY  KHATUN Female No  80 82 UR  2  332.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106893 SADIKA  SULTANA Female No  80 83 UR  3  332.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777239 ABHIJIT  PAKHIRA Male No  81  9 84 SC  1  331.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726802 NIPPU  SINGH Female No  82 85 UR  9  331.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996313 SWASTIKA  MAITY Female No  83 86 UR  4  329.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232017 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  84  10 87 SC  1  329.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314561 MOHAMMAD MOSTAFA 

MOLLAH

Male No  85 88 UR  5  328.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922176 FIRDOUSI  KHATUN Female No  86  9 89 OBC-A  1  328.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329750 NABANITA  BAKULI Female No  87 90 UR  2  327.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001716864 SATTWIK  BISWAS Male No  88 91 UR  3  326.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411834 SARMISTHA  PURKAIT Female No  89  11 92 SC  4  325.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558673 SAPTAMI  DAS Female No  90  9 93 OBC-B  3  322.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204884 SUNAINA  KHATUN Female No  91 94 UR  1  320.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879735 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  92 95 UR  1  319.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797281 KAMIA  MALLICK Female No  93  10 96 OBC-A  3  319.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292027 SWATI  SANTRA Female No  94 97 UR  3  317.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311114 SHREYA  PURKAIT Female No  95 98 UR  8  317.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314779 MD SAHIL MALLICK Male No  96 99 UR  5  315.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570760 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  97 100 UR  3  315.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244898 SATARUPA  GAYEN Female No  98  12 101 SC  3  312.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401447 DEBARATI  PAUL Female No  99  13 102 SC  5  312.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047128 ASTAMI  RUIDAS Female No  100  14 103 SC  2  312.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376208 SARIFA  KHATUN Female No  101 104 UR  4  311.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599824 ANKETA  CHATTERJEE Female No  102 105 UR  3  310.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001262437 MST  MOSLAMA Female No  103 106 UR  5  310.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951954 AMRIN  KHATUN Female No  104 107 UR  3  309.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299585 SWASTIKA  BHOWMICK Female No  105 108 UR  1  307.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486375 PARAMA  CHATTERJEE Female No  106 109 UR  2  307.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332945 AAYNEE  KHATOON Female No  107 110 UR  2  306.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862007 CHAND SULTANA KHATUN Female No  108  11 111 OBC-A  1  306.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587939 PALLABI  MANDAL Female No  109  15 112 SC  3  306.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888967 NISHA  SASMAL Female No  110 113 UR  2  303.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082287 PAYEL  DAS Female No  111  16 114 SC  4  302.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061948 SUPARNA  NAYEK Female No  112 115 UR  2  302.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245217 ISRAT  KHATUN Female No  113 116 UR  7  301.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263067 SK SARFAJ HOSSEN Male No  114 117 UR  5  301.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110945 TANUSHREE  DUTTA Female No  115 118 UR  2  300.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460283 RABIYA  KHATUN Female No  116  12 119 OBC-A  1  299.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938224 IMRANA  KHATUN Female No  117  13 120 OBC-A  2  290.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000407983 MD FARHAN ISLAM Male No  118 121 UR  9  289.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006408 ANUSHREE  KARAN Female No  119  17 122 SC  2  283.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312663 BALORAM  MAJI Male No  120 123 UR  3  282.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195362 MUSAMAD NASRIN 

KHATUN

Female No  121  14 124 OBC-A  1  280.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405202 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  122 125 UR  2  279.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071503 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  123 126 UR  3  276.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733656 ANTARA  MANNA Female No  124 127 UR  4  273.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214363 JULIMA  KHATUN Female No  125 128 UR  5  268.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438429 HABIB  MOSTAFA Male No  126 129 UR  14  259.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676907 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  127  18 130 SC  6  258.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667707 ANANAYA  MONDAL Female No  128  19 131 SC  4  256.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144046 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  129  15 132 OBC-A  5  253.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560888 ISMOTARA  KHATUN Female No  130 133 UR  3  250.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465655 SUBHO  PAKHIRA Male No  131  20 134 SC  4  244.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253068 MANINDRA MOHAN 

PURKAIT

Male No  132  21 135 SC  11  235.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001342857 JAYASHRI  RANG Female No  133  22 136 SC  1  228.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822090 SUPRATIM  DAS Male No  134  23 137 SC  2  220.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000003731 RIMI  KHATUB Female No  8  1 1 OBC-A  2  439.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793782 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  10  2 2 OBC-A  3  434.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519928 NASIKA  KHATUN Female No  20  3 3 OBC-A  2  418.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527084 NASMIN  KHATUN Female No  26  4 4 OBC-A  2  407.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041091 KAZI SHIRIN NASIHA Female No  58  5 5 OBC-A  2  360.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422094 RUMANA  NASRIN Female No  63  6 6 OBC-A  4  351.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574237 MUSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  65  7 7 OBC-A  7  350.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000006397 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  74  8 8 OBC-A  2  339.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922176 FIRDOUSI  KHATUN Female No  86  9 9 OBC-A  1  328.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797281 KAMIA  MALLICK Female No  93  10 10 OBC-A  3  319.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862007 CHAND SULTANA KHATUN Female No  108  11 11 OBC-A  1  306.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460283 RABIYA  KHATUN Female No  116  12 12 OBC-A  1  299.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938224 IMRANA  KHATUN Female No  117  13 13 OBC-A  2  290.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195362 MUSAMAD NASRIN 

KHATUN

Female No  121  14 14 OBC-A  1  280.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144046 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  129  15 15 OBC-A  5  253.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002237401 SUMONA  HAIT Female No  7  1 1 OBC-B  4  440.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466284 SUDIPTA KUMAR GHOSH Male No  25  2 2 OBC-B  2  411.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279627 PURBASHA  MAITY Female No  32  3 3 OBC-B  2  396.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269958 MANDIRA  PAL Female No  46  4 4 OBC-B  2  376.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003547 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  52  5 5 OBC-B  4  366.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229903 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  67  6 6 OBC-B  3  344.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258764 SRITAMA  GHOSH Female No  68  7 7 OBC-B  2  343.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246464 PAYEL  KHATUN Female No  77  8 8 OBC-B  1  335.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558673 SAPTAMI  DAS Female No  90  9 9 OBC-B  3  322.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001475094 BRISHTI  DOLUI Female No  12  1 1 SC  4  431.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072267 ARPITA  DAS Female No  14  2 2 SC  1  424.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261783 SAYANI  HALDER Female No  16  3 3 SC  4  422.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182256 ANWESHA  KANJI Female No  22  4 4 SC  4  416.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771440 JYOTI RANJAN ROY Male No  47  5 5 SC  14  374.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347686 BARSHA  BODHAK Female No  57  6 6 SC  1  361.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481687 RIMIJHIM  KHAN Female No  59  7 7 SC  6  357.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425181 PUSPASREE  DAS Female No  71  8 8 SC  2  342.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777239 ABHIJIT  PAKHIRA Male No  81  9 9 SC  1  331.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232017 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  84  10 10 SC  1  329.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411834 SARMISTHA  PURKAIT Female No  89  11 11 SC  4  325.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244898 SATARUPA  GAYEN Female No  98  12 12 SC  3  312.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401447 DEBARATI  PAUL Female No  99  13 13 SC  5  312.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047128 ASTAMI  RUIDAS Female No  100  14 14 SC  2  312.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587939 PALLABI  MANDAL Female No  109  15 15 SC  3  306.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000082287 PAYEL  DAS Female No  111  16 16 SC  4  302.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006408 ANUSHREE  KARAN Female No  119  17 17 SC  2  283.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676907 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  127  18 18 SC  6  258.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667707 ANANAYA  MONDAL Female No  128  19 19 SC  4  256.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465655 SUBHO  PAKHIRA Male No  131  20 20 SC  4  244.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253068 MANINDRA MOHAN 

PURKAIT

Male No  132  21 21 SC  11  235.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342857 JAYASHRI  RANG Female No  133  22 22 SC  1  228.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822090 SUPRATIM  DAS Male No  134  23 23 SC  2  220.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


